Status 2016-04-13
Description:
The HMG 4000 hand–held measuring unit is a
portable measuring and data logging device. It was
mainly developed for all values measured in
relation with hydraulic systems, such as pressure,
temperature, flow rate and position. Moreover, it
provides a very high flexibility, even when it comes

13
14
E
18
.3
99
.1
/1
1.
13
325
Pressure Transducer with HSI
(HYDAC Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description Part No.
HDA 4748-H-0009-000 -14.5 to 130.5 psi (-1 to 9 bar) 00909429
HDA 4748-H-0016-000 0 to 230 psi (0 to 16 bar) 00909425
HDA 4748-H-0060-000 0 to 870 psi (0 to 60 bar) 00909554
HDA 4748-H-0100-000 0 to 1450 psi (0 to 100 bar) 00909426
HDA 4748-H-0250-000 0 to 3625 psi (0 to 250 bar) 00909337
HDA 4748-H-0400-000 0 to 5800 psi (0 to 400 bar) 00909427
HDA 4748-H-0600-000 0 to 8700 psi (0 to 600 bar) 00909428
HDA 4778-H-0135-000 -14.5 to 135.5 psi (-1 to 9.34 bar) 00920755
HDA 4778-H-0150-000 0 to 150 psi (0 to 10 bar) 00920663
HDA 4778-H-1500-000 0 to 1500 psi (0 to 103 bar) 00920757
HDA 4778-H-3000-000 0 to 3000 psi (0 to 207 bar) 00920756
HDA 4778-H-6000-000 0 to 6000 psi (0 to 144 bar) 00920664
HDA 4778-H-9000-000 0 to 9000 psi (0 to 621 bar) 00920665
HCSI Temperature Measuring Transducer
Model Code Description Part No.
ETS 4148-HC-006-000 -25 to +100 °C 925302
Speed Sensors

PULL) 5M length
6177159
ZBE 40-10 (CABLE M12X1/5P, PUSH-
PULL)10M length
6177160
Screw connection
ZBE 30-02 (Sensor cable M12x1, 5-pin) 2M
length
6040851
ZBE 30-05 (Sensor cable M12x1, 5-pin)
5M length
6040852
Flow Sensor with HSI (HYDAC Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description - g/min (l/min) Part No.
Aluminum
EVS 3108-H-0020-000 0.26 to 5.28 (1.2 to 20) 00909405
EVS 3108-H-0060-000 1.59 to 15.9 (6 to 60) 00909293
EVS 3108-H-0300-000 3.96 to 79.3 (15 to 300) 00909404
EVS 3108-H-0600-000 10.6 to 159 (40 to 600) 00909403
Stainless Steel
EVS 3118-H-0020-000 0.26 to 5.28 (1.2 to 20) 00909409
EVS 3118-H-0060-000 1.59 to 15.9 (6 to 60) 00909406
EVS 3118-H-0300-000 3.96 to 79.3 (15 to 300) 00909408
EVS 3118-H-0600-000 10.6 to 159 (40 to 600) 00909407
Temperature Transducer with HSI
(HYDAC Sensor Interface)
Model Code Description Part No.
ETS 4548-H-000 -13° to 212°F (-25° to 100°C) 00909298

The information in this brochure relates to the operating
conditions and applications described.
For applications or operating conditions not described, please
contact the relevant technical department.
Subject to technical modifications.
HYDAC ELECTRONICS
90 Southland Dr. Bethlehem, PA 18017
Telephone +1 (610) 266-0100
E-mail: electronics@hydacusa.com
Website: www.hydacusa.com
HCSI Pressure Measuring Transducer
Model Code Description Part No.
HDA 4748-HC-0009-000
(-1...+9bar)
-1 ... 9 bar 925287
HDA 4748-HC-0016-000 0 ... 16 bar 925298
HDA 4748-HC-0060-000 0 ... 60 bar 925305
HDA 4748-HC-0100-000 0 ... 100 bar 925299
HDA 4748-HC-0160-000 0 ... 160 bar 925286
HDA 4748-HC-0250-000 0 ... 250 bar 925304
HDA 4748-HC-0400-000 0 ... 400 bar 925303
HDA 4748-HC-0600-000 0 ... 600 bar 925301
HDA 4748-HC-1000-000 0…1000 bar 925300